CLARION UNIVERSITY 
[bookmark: _GoBack]COMMITTEE on COURSES and 
PROGRAMS of STUDY Committee (CCPS) 
MEMBERS
2020-2021 AY

Barry Sweet, Chair			bsweet@clarion.edu
Daniel Shifflet				dshifflet@clarion.edu
Karl Sprenger				ksprenger@clarion.edu
Vasudeva Rao Aravind			varavind@clarion.edu
Mark Lepore				mlepore@clarion.edu
YooJin Ha					yha@clarion.edu
David Lott					dlott@clarion.edu 

